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633
753
641
696
644
697
755
713
627
695
658
722
754
763
766
611
764
740
617
610
770
698
731
622
692
601
625
734
780
714
778
630

679

680

702
745
760
673
653
652
674
699
670
623
669
749
602
634
742
729

Name

AMBPOZIOZ AHMHTPIAAHZ

XPHZTOZ XAZAIMH

KQONZTANTINOZ ©OYMIOMNOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINA MMOZKOMNOYAQY
XPHZTOZ KAKADIKAZ

FEQPIrIOZ MMOYKAX

METPOX XONAPOMATIAHZ

MANNHX >ABBIAHZ

EYOYMIOZ TKOYNTPOMIXOZ

NIKH MMEAAAAKH
NIKOAAOZ KENTHZX
ASTEPHX ZKYAITZHX

IQANNHZ XATZHKAAAINIKIAHZ

KYPIAKH MHTPOY

MATOAIOZ ©YMIOIMOYAOZ

STEANA BABAA

EYZTPATIOZ XAMAKIAHZ
MANTEAHZ TZIAKAATKANOZ
NIKOZ BAAXOZTEPTIOX
IOANNHZ APT'YPIAAHZ

NOYKAZ ABPAMIAHZ

NIKOAAOZ MIMOYMIOYAIAHZ

IQANNHX TAZAPHZ

KYPIAKOZ IOP. TIAPHMATAX

KQXTAX MMNAKAZ
BAZIAEIOZ ABPAX
OEOAQPOZ NKAABAZ
IOANNHX TPOMIOX

EYZTPATIOZ IQANNIAHX

AZHMINA ZANAIAPA

NIKOAAOZ ANTQONIAAHE
EYAITEAOZ AEAOYZHX
FEQPTIOZ AATOMATHZ

NAZOMNOYAOZ

FPHIOPIOZ NATOMATHX

NAZOTIOYAOZ

NIKOAAOZ MAMAAHMHTPIOY
2QOTHPIOZ TZIOMIMANHX

MIXAHA MMAATZHZ

AHMHTPHZ KYPIAZHZ

MAPIA KATZAPOY

XPHZTOZ KATZAPOX
KQONZTANTINOZ KYPIAZHZ

IQANNHZ MMNOYZHZ

MQProz KOTZIKOPHZ
KYPIAKOZ NIK. MTAPHMATIAZ
IQANNHX KOTPQTZIOX

BAZINIKH ®AEITA
IQANNHX ATTEAOZ

EYTYXIOZ AHMHTPIAAHX

METPOX TZINTZOX
EYATTEANOXZ X TEOHXZ

Club

TPEXANTHPIA INANNITZQN
KASIMIS TRAINING

ANE=APTHTOZX

MYATHLETE CHOZEN TEAM

APOMEIZ XAAKIAIKHE
OIKONOMOY OTI1ATl

ANE=APTHTH
LARISA TRAIL RUNNERS
AUTH SPORTS CENTER RUNNING TEAM
AUTH SPORTS CENTER RUNNING TEAM
ZAY.OEX

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

ANE=APTHTOZX

ZAYO
AUTH SPORTS CENTER RUNNING TEAM

ZAYO
ZAYO
MET MANATIA

A-TEAM

EYAGAOZ

HTTPS://DROMIKA.WORDPRESS.COM

FINISH 6KM
0:27:44.903(00:27:44)
0:28:34.683(00:28:33)
0:28:57.540(00:28:56)
0:29:12.853(00:29:12)
0:30:58.233(00:30:55)
0:31:11.516(00:31:10)
0:31:59.426(00:31:47)
0:32:53.800(00:32:47)
0:33:59.643(00:33:57)
0:34:00.403(00:33:59)
0:34:06.110(00:34:04)
0:35:34.393(00:35:21)
0:35:34.393(00:35:21)
0:36:08.216(00:36:06)
0:36:19.950(00:36:16)
0:36:41.246(00:36:34)
0:36:47.493(00:36:46)
0:36:51.213(00:36:49)
0:36:51.246(00:36:49)
0:37:17.350(00:37:13)

0:37:23.066 (--:--:--)
0:37:42.070(00:37:38)
0:37:47.100 (--:--:--)
0:37:52.483 (--:--:--)
0:37:59.043(00:37:53)
0:38:00.856(00:37:55)
0:38:05.323(00:37:56)
0:38:19.946(00:38:19)
0:38:44.910 (--:--:--)
0:38:51.836(00:38:47)
0:38:56.976 (--:--:--)
0:39:10.973 (--:--:--)

0:39:14.256(00:39:05)

0:39:14.700(00:39:06)

0:39:22.753(00:39:22)
0:39:59.926 (--:--:--)
0:40:04.643 (--:--:--)
0:40:11.796(00:40:06)
0:40:52.686(00:40:51)
0:40:53.796 (--:--:--)
0:41:44.563(00:41:38)
0:41:52.313(00:41:41)
0:41:53.656 (--:--:--)
0:41:55.656(00:41:47)
0:42:08.253(00:41:59)
0:42:23.130 (--:--:--)
0:42:23.570(00:42:08)
0:42:28.710(00:42:20)
0:42:28.820 (--:--:--)
0:42:39.793(00:42:34)
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769
683
776
705
688
743
677
693
717
665
678
646
671
666
733
642
739
604
761
759
629
621
771
690
667
723
710
720
663
744
608
650
738
654
657
620
614
777
772
656
661
751
707
719
774
655
718
605
626
672
748

Name
MANATQTHZ M'PIBAZ
MIXAAHZ AAMNOY
AAE=ZANAPOZ TZAMMATZHX
BAZIAEIOZ MAMNOIrAOY
EY®HMIA MAPANTIAQY
EYOYMIA YOANTH
STAYPOYAA KYPITZH
FEQPTIOX MMNAPAXANOZ
STYAIANOZX XEPOI'AOY
AEQNIAAY KOZYPAKHZ
OATA KONZTANTINIAOY
STEDSANOZ KAMAPAX
ABGANAZIOZ KOYPAZ
NIKOAAOZ KOKKAZ
OEOAQPOX TONONOI'AQY
MAPIA KAIMAKTZH
ZINOYAA TZEAEKIAQY
MIXAAHZ AOANAZIAAHZ
>TEAIOZ AABITHX
AGHNA KAPAMOYTZA
BAZINHX AAXHXZ
AHMHTPIOZ NANNAKOINOYAOZ
rPAMM. AIAKOY
XPHXTOX MAYPIAHZ
2MYPOZ KOAYBAX
KONNH ZIFKPINT ZNAINTEP
NIKOAAOZ MNETPAKIAHZ
KQONZTANTINOZX XIMOMOYAOX
TATIANA KOBATZEBITZ
ANAZTAZIA TXONH
MAPIA ANOXZTOAAKH
BAIOZ KAPAMIMINHXZ
MANQAHZ TZAPOYXIAHZ
AITEAOZ KAXPIMANIAHZ
BAZINHZ KEAAHZ
IQANNHZX T'EQPIOMNOYAOX
EAEYGEPIOXZ BAGAKHZ
AAE=ANAPOX APANMIAHZ
AAE=ANAPOZ MNATOYAIAHZ
MANTEAHZ KEAEZIAHX
>AKHZ KEDGANAX
NHPEAYX ®QTIAAHZ
PQTIOZ MErOX
AHMHTPHZ ZIMOMNOYAOZ
ANAZTAZIA NANAKOYAH
XPHZTOZ KAXPIMANIAHX
AAE=ZANAPOZ ZIMOIMNMOYAOX
MIATIAAHZ AKPITIAHZ
FEQPTIOX TKOTKIAHZ
AMNOZTOAOZ KOYTPHZ
MANTEAEHMQON ®AXOYNAZ

Club

AUTH SPORTS CENTER RUNNING TEAM

F'YMNAXZTHPIO FITNESS EY ZHN

F'YMNAXTHPIO FITNESS EY ZHN

EAAHNEZ MEPIHIHTEZ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

TAPA TEAM

TAPA TEAM
MANCHESTER UNITED

AIAXPONIKOI AGAHTEZOEXXAAONIKH

F'YMNAXZTHPIO FITNESS EY ZHN

AYTONOMOZ

OPEZXZKEIA ZEPPON
EAAHNEZ NEPIHIHTEZ

FINISH 6KM
0:43:02.276(00:43:02)
0:43:24.743(00:43:16)

0:43:31.193 (--:--:--)
0:43:43.780(00:43:35)
0:43:45.440 (--:--:--)
0:43:51.350(00:43:49)
0:43:52.820 (--:--:--)
0:44:01.773 (--:--:--)
0:44:03.753 (--:--:--)
0:44:28.870 (--:--:--)
0:44:40.663(00:44:37)
0:44:42.520 (--:--:--)
0:44:50.630(00:44:46)
0:44:54.680(00:44:46)
0:45:38.540(00:45:35)
0:45:45.013(00:45:39)
0:46:30.756(00:46:28)
0:46:52.040(00:46:18)
0:47:01.973(00:46:54)
0:47:08.893(00:47:06)
0:47:23.766(00:47:17)
0:47:26.326 (--:--:--)
0:47:27.500(00:47:22)
0:48:18.410 (--:--:--)
0:48:28.686 (--:--:--)
0:48:51.913(00:48:51)
0:49:10.653(00:49:02)
0:50:04.850(00:49:52)
0:50:07.113(00:49:57)
0:50:19.300(00:50:05)
0:50:23.593(00:50:16)
0:50:24.133(00:50:17)
0:50:30.390(00:50:19)
0:50:47.886(00:50:36)
0:50:47.933(00:50:35)
0:51:28.170 (--:--:--)
0:51:52.966 (--:--:--)
0:52:07.273(00:51:58)
0:52:19.740 (--:--:--)
0:52:34.290 (--:--:--)
0:52:43.763(00:52:31)
0:52:53.173(00:52:40)
0:52:54.830(00:52:45)
0:53:27.523(00:53:13)
0:53:40.890 (--:--:--)
0:54:08.390(00:53:56)
0:54:29.346(00:54:14)
0:54:35.880 (--:--:--)
0:54:38.233(00:54:31)
0:54:53.733(00:54:52)
0:54:55.940(00:54:47)
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102
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104

105
106
107
108

109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

747
773

758

648
645
765
767

768

616
618
619
775
643
752
730
756
647
762
651
659
746
649

Name

AHMHTPIOXZ ®AZOYNAZ
ATTEAIKH NANAKOYAH

NONAME_2019 QQ__ 103 KISSOS
TRAIL RUN 6KM 2020_1

ZNYPOZ KAPATKOYNAKHZ

ANNA KAANAITZH
IQANNA IKIOYAEME
EIPHNH MAMA

NONAME_2019 QQ__ 10Z KISSOS
TRAIL RUN 6KM 2020_18

XPHXZTOZ BAAXOX

FEPMANOZ FrEQPTIAAHZ

MAYAOZ TrEQPTIAAHZ
MAPIA MNMANAPIA

AHMHTPA KAIOMOYAOY

ZTAYPOZ ®QTIAAHZ

IQANNHX TAKANTZIAZ

IQANNA XPIZTAKH
ANNA KANOY

AAE=ANAPA EYOYMIAAOY

FMANNHZ KAZKAPHZ
MAXH KEZKIAIAOY
ANE=ANAPA ®ANTZH

AHMHTPHZ KAPAMMAZHZ DNF

Club

MEPIHMHTEX

F'YMNAZTHPIO FITNESS EY ZHN
2. AY.OEZZAAONIKHZ

2.AY. OEZZANONIKHZ

EYAGAOZ NMOAYKAZTPOY

2YAANOIOZ APOMEQON YTEIAZ OEZXAAONIKHZ
ATOMIKO

FINISH 6KM
0:54:55.940(00:54:47)
0:55:10.426 (--:--:--)

0:55:16.863(00:55:09)

0:55:19.900(00:55:08)

0:55:48.433(00:55:41)
0:56:22.386 (--:--:--)

0:56:39.116(00:56:38)

0:56:40.696(00:56:40)

0:56:48.263 (--:--:--)
0:58:09.466 (--:--:--)
0:58:09.723(00:57:56)
0:58:47.806(00:58:32)
0:59:07.293(00:58:54)
0:59:08.403(00:58:54)
1:00:18.876(01:00:07)
1:04:05.000(01:03:50)
1:04:05.536 (--:--:--)
1:12:45.650(01:12:36)
1:13:12.663 (--:--:--)
1:19:14.543 (--:--:--)
1:24:46.260(01:24:37)



